 PHASE LOCKED DRO DEMONSTRATOR
MODEL: KFSULN1024-100
10.24 GHz
[ 1 of 4 ]
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents
FEATURES:
► Exceptional Phase Noise
► Lead Free - RoHS Compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 10.24 GHz
AC Power (Normal Operation) Voltage: 120 VAC @ 250 mA
Voltage: 240 VAC @ 235 mA
Output Power +10 dBm (Typ.)
Spurious & Ref. Sideband 75 dBc (Typ.)
Harmonic Suppression 30 dBc (Typ.)
Temperature +25 °C (Room Temperature)
Warm-up Time 15 Minutes
Internal VCO SMC Model: DRO1024
Output Impedance 50 Ohms (Nominal)
Output Connector Type N Female
Typical Phase Noise
Offset Phase Noise
@ 100 Hz -95 dBc/Hz
@ 1 kHz -121 dBc/Hz
@ 10 kHz -136 dBc/Hz
@ 100 kHz -136 dBc/Hz
@ 1 MHz -154 dBc/Hz
@ 10 MHz -168 dBc/Hz
 PHASE LOCKED DRO DEMONSTRATOR
MODEL: KFSULN1024-100
10.24 GHz
[ 2 of 4 ]
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
Phase Noise
 PHASE LOCKED DRO DEMONSTRATOR
MODEL: KFSULN1024-100
10.24 GHz
[ 3 of 4 ]
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
Spurious and Ref. Sideband Suppression
 PHASE LOCKED DRO DEMONSTRATOR
MODEL: KFSULN1024-100
10.24 GHz
[ 4 of 4 ]
Copyright © Synergy Microwave Corporation
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 USA
Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com  • Website: http://www.synergymwave.com
Patents : http://www.synergymwave.com/patents
P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E
 P
L
O
T
S
Harmonic Suppression